PORTWEST

NX51 - Nomex IITIA - Gold Coverall

Collection: Nomex® Comfort

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Nomex® IIIA: 93% Nomex, 5% Kevlar, 2%
Carbon Fibre, 153¢g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

The NX51 uses Nomex fabric, which provides the wearer with natural,
inherent flame resistance. Kevlar in the fabric gives outstanding strength,
ensuring both the durability and longevity of the garment. Carbon fibre
woven into the fabric gives the garment its inherent anti-static properties.
This winning style features flame resistant, industrial wash reflective tape,
multiple pockets for secure storage, hook and loop adjustable cuffs and
triple stitching throughout.

Nomex® Comfort
Exclusive Nomex® coveralls, only available in the MENA Region

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates Features
and end uses.

- Action back for extra freedom of movement

- Certified

Standards - Rule pocket

EN 1149 -5 . Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 5.4 CAL/CM? (HAF 60.7%))

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1) - Two-way front durable brass zipper for easy access
- ARC1

- 7 pockets for ample storage
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Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

NX510RR32
NX510RR34
NX510RR36
NX510RR38
NX510RR40
NX510RR42
NX510RR44
NX510RR46
NX510RR48
NX510RR50
NX510RR52
NX510RR54
NX510RR56

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.6850
0.6950
0.7100
0.7250
0.7250
0.7280
0.7300
0.7350
0.7450
0.7700
0.7800
0.7950
0.8100

Cubic(m?®)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108347896
5036108262618
5036108262625
5036108262632
5036108262649
5036108262656
5036108262663
5036108262670
5036108262687
5036108262694
5036108262700
5036108262717
5036108262724

GTIN/DUN14

25036108836516
25036108751710
25036108751727
25036108751734
25036108751741
25036108751758
25036108751765
25036108751772
25036108751789
25036108751796
25036108751802
25036108751819
25036108751826




