

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

NX51 - Nomex IIIA - Gold Coverall

Collection: Nomex® Comfort **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Nomex® IIIA: 93% Nomex, 5% Kevlar, 2%

Carbon Fibre, 153g
Outer Carton: 18

Product information

The NX51 uses Nomex fabric, which provides the wearer with natural, inherent flame resistance. Kevlar in the fabric gives outstanding strength, ensuring both the durability and longevity of the garment. Carbon fibre woven into the fabric gives the garment its inherent anti-static properties. This winning style features flame resistant, industrial wash reflective tape, multiple pockets for secure storage, hook and loop adjustable cuffs and triple stitching throughout.

Nomex® Comfort

Exclusive Nomex® coveralls, only available in the MENA Region

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

EN 1149 -5 ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 5.4 CAL/CM² (HAF 60.7%)) EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1)



Features

- · Action back for extra freedom of movement
- Certified
- · Rule pocket
- \bullet Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
- Two-way front durable brass zipper for easy access
- ARC1
- 7 pockets for ample storage



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

NX51 - Nomex IIIA - Gold Coverall Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
NX51ORR32	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.6850	0.0554	5036108347896	25036108836516
NX51ORR34	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.6950	0.0554	5036108262618	25036108751710
NX51ORR36	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7100	0.0554	5036108262625	25036108751727
NX51ORR38	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7250	0.0554	5036108262632	25036108751734
NX51ORR40	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7250	0.0554	5036108262649	25036108751741
NX51ORR42	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7280	0.0602	5036108262656	25036108751758
NX51ORR44	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7300	0.0602	5036108262663	25036108751765
NX51ORR46	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7350	0.0602	5036108262670	25036108751772
NX51ORR48	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7450	0.0602	5036108262687	25036108751789
NX51ORR50	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7700	0.0602	5036108262694	25036108751796
NX51ORR52	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7800	0.0602	5036108262700	25036108751802
NX51ORR54	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7950	0.0602	5036108262717	25036108751819
NX51ORR56	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8100	0.0602	5036108262724	25036108751826